
                                           
                                           
                         Fox Valley Association Championships
                            Hosted by Kaukauna High School
                        Countryside Golf Course | Kaukauna, WI
                                           
                                   October 13, 2022
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    37  Kaukauna                                    (19:23.3  96:56.4 1:02.5)
==========================================================
  1      1  McKenna Lowe            10   18:54.4
  2      3  Sydney Fauske           11   19:08.6
  3      6  Reese Fauske            9    19:19.5
  4     10  Jenna Kinas             9    19:37.0
  5     17  Lauren Pruno            10   19:56.9
  6   ( 19) Alexa Kinas             11   19:58.1
  7   ( 23) Kyla Laabs              10   20:04.8

  2.    60  Neenah                                      (19:38.0  98:09.8 1:50.6)
==========================================================
  1      2  Mazie Olkowski          10   18:56.8
  2      4  Lauren Tears            12   19:11.9
  3      5  Natalie Willes          9    19:18.3
  4     16  Lexi Dorner             11   19:55.4
  5     33  Lauren Linstedt         11   20:47.4
  6   ( 37) Brooke Veith            10   20:58.1
  7   ( 39) Mea Jones               9    21:12.9

  3.    81  Kimberly                                    (19:50.6  99:13.0 0:37.3)
==========================================================
  1      8  Madison Krueger         9    19:27.4
  2     13  Elie Volheim-Bise       9    19:45.5
  3     18  Sam Harke               12   19:57.0
  4     20  Gabby Allard            12   19:58.4
  5     22  Jillian Krueger         11   20:04.7
  6   ( 31) Dee Vassar              10   20:40.8
  7   ( 45) Evy Karls               10   21:39.7

  4.    88  Appleton North                              (19:57.0  99:44.9 0:43.7)
==========================================================
  1     11  Karissa Smith           12   19:38.8
  2     14  Ava Helmbrecht          9    19:48.0
  3     15  Sophia Scherwinski      9    19:54.0
  4     21  Lauren Podlasek         11   20:01.6
  5     27  Sophia Busch            9    20:22.5
  6   ( 35) KATHERINE MATHEUS       11   20:55.0
  7   ( 38) Adeline Brzozowski      11   21:00.1

  5.   113  Oshkosh West                                (20:11.7  100:58.2 1:23.3)
==========================================================
  1      9  Braelee Jodarski        11   19:33.0
  2     12  Faith Galica            12   19:39.0
  3     24  Rowen Stellpflug        9    20:06.2
  4     32  Kate Elliott            9    20:43.7
  5     36  Gwen Liptow             9    20:56.3
  6   ( 44) Laina Hammen            11   21:25.2
  7   ( 46) Meredith Stellpflug     9    21:44.6

  6.   150  Hortonville                                 (20:38.2  103:11.0 2:19.5)
==========================================================
  1      7  Paige Morrell           12   19:26.2
  2     25  Hannah Huza             9    20:06.5
  3     28  Maleiyah Streck         11   20:28.4
  4     43  Leah Worley             10   21:24.2
  5     47  Abigayle Pauley         12   21:45.7
  6   ( 48) Hailey Falbo            9    21:45.9



  7   ( 54) Sydney Dent             10   23:43.1

  7.   191  Appleton West                               (21:08.7  105:43.5 1:34.4)
==========================================================
  1     26  Addyson Knoebel         10   20:20.2
  2     34  Roseanna Dane           10   20:48.6
  3     40  Elise Pasholk           11   21:17.1
  4     42  Ella Ryan               12   21:23.0
  5     49  Lilly Brewton           11   21:54.6
  6   ( 51) Anya Buenzli            9    22:40.9
  7   ( 53) Julia Cleveland         9    22:47.3

  8.   202  Appleton East                               (21:31.9  107:39.4 2:15.4)
==========================================================
  1     29  Madison Rechner         12   20:29.6
  2     30  Melanie Weis            12   20:38.1
  3     41  Olivia Rechner          12   21:21.7
  4     50  Audrey Loritz           10   22:25.0
  5     52  Leah Eggleston          11   22:45.0



                                           
                                           
                         Fox Valley Association Championships
                            Hosted by Kaukauna High School
                        Countryside Golf Course | Kaukauna, WI
                                           
                                   October 13, 2022
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 McKenna Lowe       10   Kaukauna                     18:54.4  6:06 
    2    2 Mazie Olkowski     10   Neenah                       18:56.8  6:06 
    3    3 Sydney Fauske      11   Kaukauna                     19:08.6  6:10 
    4    4 Lauren Tears       12   Neenah                       19:11.9  6:11 
    5    5 Natalie Willes     9    Neenah                       19:18.3  6:13 
    6    6 Reese Fauske       9    Kaukauna                     19:19.5  6:14 
    7    7 Paige Morrell      12   Hortonville                  19:26.2  6:16 
    8    8 Madison Krueger    9    Kimberly                     19:27.4  6:16 
    9    9 Braelee Jodarski   11   Oshkosh West                 19:33.0  6:18 
   10   10 Jenna Kinas        9    Kaukauna                     19:37.0  6:19 
   11   11 Karissa Smith      12   Appleton North               19:38.8  6:20 
   12   12 Faith Galica       12   Oshkosh West                 19:39.0  6:20 
   13   13 Elie Volheim-Bise  9    Kimberly                     19:45.5  6:22 
   14   14 Ava Helmbrecht     9    Appleton North               19:48.0  6:23 
   15   15 Sophia Scherwinski 9    Appleton North               19:54.0  6:25 
   16   16 Lexi Dorner        11   Neenah                       19:55.4  6:25 
   17   17 Lauren Pruno       10   Kaukauna                     19:56.9  6:26 
   18   18 Sam Harke          12   Kimberly                     19:57.0  6:26 
   19   19 Alexa Kinas        11   Kaukauna                     19:58.1  6:26 
   20   20 Gabby Allard       12   Kimberly                     19:58.4  6:26 
   21   21 Lauren Podlasek    11   Appleton North               20:01.6  6:27 
   22   22 Jillian Krueger    11   Kimberly                     20:04.7  6:28 
   23   23 Kyla Laabs         10   Kaukauna                     20:04.8  6:28 
   24   24 Rowen Stellpflug   9    Oshkosh West                 20:06.2  6:29 
   25   25 Hannah Huza        9    Hortonville                  20:06.5  6:29 
   26   26 Addyson Knoebel    10   Appleton West                20:20.2  6:33 
   27   27 Sophia Busch       9    Appleton North               20:22.5  6:34 
   28      Alyssa Giese       12   Fond du Lac                  20:23.6  6:34 
   29   28 Maleiyah Streck    11   Hortonville                  20:28.4  6:36 
   30   29 Madison Rechner    12   Appleton East                20:29.6  6:36 
   31      Macy Broten        9    Fond du Lac                  20:33.3  6:37 
   32   30 Melanie Weis       12   Appleton East                20:38.1  6:39 
   33   31 Dee Vassar         10   Kimberly                     20:40.8  6:40 
   34   32 Kate Elliott       9    Oshkosh West                 20:43.7  6:41 
   35   33 Lauren Linstedt    11   Neenah                       20:47.4  6:42 
   36   34 Roseanna Dane      10   Appleton West                20:48.6  6:42 
   37   35 Katherine Matheus  11   Appleton North               20:55.0  6:44 
   38   36 Gwen Liptow        9    Oshkosh West                 20:56.3  6:45 
   39   37 Brooke Veith       10   Neenah                       20:58.1  6:45 
   40   38 Adeline Brzozowski 11   Appleton North               21:00.1  6:46 
   41   39 Mea Jones          9    Neenah                       21:12.9  6:50 
   42   40 Elise Pasholk      11   Appleton West                21:17.1  6:52 
   43   41 Olivia Rechner     12   Appleton East                21:21.7  6:53 
   44   42 Ella Ryan          12   Appleton West                21:23.0  6:53 
   45   43 Leah Worley        10   Hortonville                  21:24.2  6:54 
   46   44 Laina Hammen       11   Oshkosh West                 21:25.2  6:54 
   47      Ava Hanson         11   Oshkosh North                21:30.3  6:56 
   48   45 Evy Karls          10   Kimberly                     21:39.7  6:59 
   49   46 Meredith Stellpflu 9    Oshkosh West                 21:44.6  7:00 
   50   47 Abigayle Pauley    12   Hortonville                  21:45.7  7:01 
   51   48 Hailey Falbo       9    Hortonville                  21:45.9  7:01 
   52      Lehna Mitchell     10   Oshkosh North                21:48.2  7:02 
   53      Lauren Geer        11   Oshkosh North                21:49.6  7:02 
   54   49 Lilly Brewton      11   Appleton West                21:54.6  7:04 
   55   50 Audrey Loritz      10   Appleton East                22:25.0  7:13 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                                           
                                           
                         Fox Valley Association Championships
                            Hosted by Kaukauna High School
                        Countryside Golf Course | Kaukauna, WI
                                           
                                   October 13, 2022
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   51 Anya Buenzli       9    Appleton West                22:40.9  7:19 
   57   52 Leah Eggleston     11   Appleton East                22:45.0  7:20 
   58   53 Julia Cleveland    9    Appleton West                22:47.3  7:21 
   59   54 Sydney Dent        10   Hortonville                  23:43.1  7:39 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


